
BENXAMÍN FEMININO

1
2
3 NATALIA RAMA TOJA C.P. CONXURO A LARACHA
4
5 SOFIA COSTAS IBARRA C.P. CASTRELOS

ALEVÍN FEMININO

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20 ALBA CUNDINS PÉREZ P. AXEL ARTEIXO
21
22
23
24
25 LUCÍA CASTROSEIROS VILA C.P. CASTRELOS
26
27
28
29
30
31

ORDEN DE SAIDA

II FASE 2ª CATEGORÍA
Organiza : C.P.A. VAGALUME   ( Pavillón Candeán)

DATA : Sábado, 2 de Maio de 2015.

LIBRE

IRENE ALDAO ARES CPA MAXIA

NOA ESTÉVEZ PÉREZ COVELO  P.A.

ALEXIA MARTÍNEZ FERNÁNDEZ LUAR

PAULA TABOADA MONCADE ÁNFORA
SARA COUSILLAS ROGET CPA CONDADO

LIA JI MATA LEMA PATIART CORISTANCO
AINHOA NÚÑEZ OTERO ÁNFORA
GABRIELA JUNCAL VIAÑO CPA OMEGA
IRENE CORRAL BLASCO CPA MAXIA
ELIANA SUÁREZ MOSQUERA CP GALIA
JIMENA FREIRE PUIG

SALMA BARRÓS VIGO AD LICEO

RUTH Mª DIGORGIO BENITEZ CP VAGALUME

MARA AMIL ARAUJO CPA CONDADO

AROA DOMINGUEZ PÉREZ  CPA RIBEX
MARÍA PEÑA RODRÍGUEZ CP SARELA

CARMEN RUIZ BALBOA CPA MAXIA

AD LICEO
NAHIR PÉREZ ANIDO
ALBA DIÉGUEZ VEIRAS CP GALIA

NEREA MARTÍNEZ FARIÑA PATIART CORISTANCO

LARA REBOREDO FRANQUEIRA CP GALIA

ANDREA CAMPOS DIAZ CPA VALLADARES

LIA ARAUJO GONZÁLEZ CP PORRIÑO
LOURDES LÓPEZ CID CARPA VIQUEIRA

CARLA VILA ALONSO CP PORRIÑO

RAQUEL GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ CP PORRIÑO
LAURA RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ CARPA VIQUEIRA

MARÍA TORRE PARIS CPA OMEGA
LAURA MONTERO BOEDO AD LICEO
LUCÍA ESPIÑEIRA VILLAR COVELO  P.A.

LUAR
SARA PRADO RAMOS CP OROSO
CANDELA XINYOU RECIO GUERREIRO

CD FERVELLO

FEDERACION GALEGA DE PATINAXE



ORDEN DE SAIDA

II FASE 2ª CATEGORÍA

FEDERACION GALEGA DE PATINAXE

INFANTIL FEMININO

1
2
3
4
5
6
7 SOFÍA PARDO LOUREIRO C.P. CONXURO A LARACHA
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15 UXÍA RODRÍGUEZ CARRERA C.P. CASTRELOS
16
17
18
19

CADETE MASCULINO

1
CADETE FEMININO

1
2 MARTA TROTA REBOREDO
3
4
5
6 ANDREA GARCÍA ALDARIZ P. AXEL ARTEIXO
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15 CF CORUXO
16

CARLA PEREIRA IGLESIAS CP SARELA
AITANA MOLDES BROULLÓN ÁNFORA
ANTÍA GANDARA VIEITO CP PORRIÑO
ARIADNA PREGO CASAS CP ALQUIMIA

CPA MAXIA

SUSANA FRANCOS FIDALGO CPA MAXIA

PAULA SANTISO GREGORI CP ALQUIMIA

IRENE LUQUE CALVIÑO CARPA VIQUEIRA

PAULA LORENZO RODRÍGUEZ PATIART CORISTANCO

LUCÍA BARBEITO BELLO CP ALQUIMIA

RITA ALONSO ALLEGUE CP OLEIROS

IAGO IGLESIAS PUENTES CARPA VIQUEIRA

ICIAR VÁZQUEZ RABUÑAL CP SARELA
CP VAGALUME

NURIA PEREIRA REY LUAR
LUCÍA VARELA FONTENLA CP ALQUIMIA

MARÍA HERRERO GIRALDEZ CP PORRIÑO

LAURA VARELA RODRÍGUEZ CPA MAXIA
ZELTIA CEIAS RODRÍGUEZ CP OLEIROS

IRIA CANO FARIÑAS CP ALQUIMIA
AITANA VEIRA QUIÑONES CP OLEIROS

LUCÍA MERAYO ÁLVAREZ CP VAGALUME
LILA RONQUETE BLANCO CD FERVELLO
ELENA TORNERO

TANIA GARRIDO CAÑAS CD FERVELLO

MIREYA MARTÍNEZ LOURIDO CPA CONDADO

PAULA ALVEDRO FLAMENCO CPA MAXIA

MARTA MATO NEIRA CP ALQUIMIA
ELIANA RODRÍGUEZ IGLESIAS CPA CONDADO
DIANA IGLESIAS MIRÁS

LUCÍA DAPENA GARCÍA

CP GALIA
ENYA RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ CP ALQUIMIA

ADRIANA RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ INDEPENDIENTE

ESTELA DIZ ESCARIZ CP PORRIÑO



ORDEN DE SAIDA

II FASE 2ª CATEGORÍA

FEDERACION GALEGA DE PATINAXE

ABSOLUTA FEMININO

1

2

3

4

5

6 PILAR AÑÓN CEDEIRA P. AXEL ARTEIXO

ALEVÍN FEMININO

1

2

XUVENIL FEMININO

1

2

MARTA LÓPEZ GARCÍA CP OLEIROS

CLARA OTERO FERNÁNDEZ CP VAGALUME
PATRICIA GIL RODRÍGUEZ CP VAGALUME

LUCÍA FUENTES VILA CP VAGALUME

SOLO DANCE

FLOR DAPARTE PAZOS CPA MAXIA
MAR VÁZQUEZ RABUÑAL CP SARELA
IRENE GUILLERMES MARTÍNEZ CP SARELA

LAURA BAUTISTA VILLAR LUAR

EDNA JUDITH FERNÁNDEZ BONILLA CD FERVELLO


